First Holy Communion and First Reconciliation
Holy Family Parish 2016-17

Presentation of Crosses: 
Dates: November 19 at 5pm (Mass) or November 20 at 10:30AM (Mass)
Families please come to Mass at either date or time. Your child will be presented with a special cross from Fr. Fleming at the Mass. Looking forward to seeing you there!

First Reconciliation Retreats:
Dates: Saturday Jan. 21, 2017 at 9:00AM to 11:30AM in Monument Hall
   Snow Date: Saturday Jan. 28, 2017 at 9:00AM to 11:30AM 

Children and one adult should attend the retreat. This retreat is designed to help prepare your child for the sacrament in February. 

First Reconciliation Services:
Dates: Saturday February 4, 2017 at 3:00PM in Upper Church
	  Saturday February 11, 2017 at 3:00PM in Upper Church
  Snow Date: Saturday March 4, 2017 at 3:00PM in Upper Church
Children and families please gather in the Upper Church at 3:00PM. Kindly arrive on time so that our pastor can prepare for 5:00PM Mass. 




First Holy Communion Parent Meeting
Dates: Monday February 27, 2017 at 7:00PM in Monument Hall
This meeting is for parents and guardians. We will be present to answer your questions. 

First Holy Communion Retreat
Dates: Saturday March 25, 2017 at 9:00AM to 12:15PM in Monument Hall
Snow Date: Saturday April 1, 2017 at 9:00AM to 12:15PM 

Children and one adult should attend the retreat. This retreat is designed to help prepare your child for the sacrament in May.


First Holy Communion Services 
	Saturday May 6, 2017 at 5:00PM Vigil Mass 
		Practice: Tuesday May 2, 2017 at 6PM
	Sunday May 7, 2017 at 10:30AM Mass
		Practice:  Tuesday May 2, 2017 at 7PM
	Saturday May 13, 2017 at 5:00PM Vigil Mass 
		Practice: Tuesday May 9, 2017 at 6PM
	Sunday May 14, 2017 at 10:30AM Mass 
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Practice: Tuesday May 9, 2017 at 7PM
